Fully complete and ready to spray
The Binks MX LITE spray packages
include the Binks Stainless Steel MXL
high pressure pumps with Binks AA4400M
Air Assisted Airless or A75 Airless Spray
Guns.
MX LITE outfits have been designed to
provide users with a low cost, robust

Optional dump valve adaption kit for outfits
without filters. Pt No. 0115-010672
MX Lite Ordering Information
Bare Pump
1205 = 12 l/min - Ratio 5:1
1212 = 12 l/min - Ratio 12:1
1231 = 12 l/min - Ratio 31:1
412 = 4 l/min - Ratio 12:1
432 = 4 l/min - Ratio 32:1
A PUMP TYPE
PU = PTFE/UHMWPE    Supplied as standard
PL = PTFE/Leather
PP = PTFE/PTFE                               Excl. 1205
UC = U-Cups
B PACKINGS
W = Wall
C = Cart
T = Tripod 412 & 432 Only
P = Pail 432 Only
C
= No Filter Leave blank
F = Filter 100 Mesh
G = Gravity Hopper 432(W or C or T) Only
FG = Filter & Hopper 432(W or C or T) Only
D
AC = Air Assisted Airless Controls
ACG = AAA with A4400M Spray Gun + 7.5m Hoses
AL = Airless Controls 1231PU / 432PU Only
ALG = Airless with A75 Spray Gun + 7.5m Hoses 1231PU / 432PU Only
E
MOUNTING TYPE OPTIONS
TECHNOLOGY
AMXL B – – –C D E